NAME

ELDERS/TRUSTEES
Class of 2015

(2) David Harbaugh

(1) Chuck Smothermon

(1) Jill wirth

ELDERS/TRUSTEES
Class 2016

(1) Ruth Dyerly

(1) Butch Kleyweg

ELDERS/TRUSTEES
Class 2017

(1) Tom Cornwell

Bob Hartmann

Julia Hoham

Jacque Nagy

Sue Squire

DEACONS-Class 2015
Debbie Korpak
Frank Korpak

(1) David Larson, Jr.
(1) Ann Sampson

(1) Judy Spornick

(2) Roger Winsor

DEACONS-Class of 2016
(2) Mardee Newton
(1) Judy Selund

DEACONS-Class of 2017
(1) Barb Homme

MODERATOR OF SESSION

Rev. Dr. Lioyd A. Sewdin

CHURCH TREASURER
Tom Cornwell

2015 OFFICIAL BOARDS

ADDRESS

26 Sunset Trail
6657 Railroad Avenue
78 Ogden Road

7 Crest Drive, Dune Acres
2 Aspen Lane

54 East Road, Dunes Acres
36 East Road, Dune Acres
12 Diana Road

89 Hillcrest Road

17 Bittersweet Lane

6518 O'Hare Ave.
6518 O'Hare Ave.
6933 Eisenhower

9 Ogden Court

8 Beach Lane court
2277 Sandwood Street

6 Sunset Trail
22 Bittersweet Lane

24 Aspen Road

6 indian Camp Trail

54 East Road, Dunes Acres

a1p

46368
46368
46368

46304
46304

46340
46304
46368
46368
46368

46368
46368
46368
46368
46368
46368

46368
46368

46368

46368

46340

42

PHONE

219-763-3029
219-762-9303
219-763-2882

219-787-8361
219-787-8485

219-787-9104
219-787-8808
219-680-0176
219-762-8200
219-1428

219-763-7020
219-763-7020
219-771-1998
219-763-1426
219-762-2598
219-762-4746

219-763-3893
219-763-4900

219-762-1228

219-841-9831

219-787-9104

E-MAIL

dgharbaugh@froniter.com
csmothermon@comcast.net
wirth1007 @yahoo.com

r2d2scuba@gmail.com
bkleyweg@comcast.net

tcorn19@yahoo.com
bobandmargo62 @gmail.com
jhoham@aol.com
inagyod@aol.com
squire1943@msn.com

fkorpak@comcast.net
fkorpack@comcast.net
soulcatod4@gmail.com
masampson@msn.com
jcspornick@comcast.net
roger-csx@yahoo.com

newtonwalter@sbcglobal.net
iselund@gmail.com

barbhommel@gmail.com

Pastor@ogdendunes.org

tcorn19@yahoo.com




